20
05
06
24
5
 9
5-
26

K
L
M
O
K
N
A
H
200506245--PowerVerter Brochure--2.qxd  9/27/2005  2:51 PM  Page 5
OUTPUT (AC) INPUT (DC & AC)
OverPower™ DoubleBoost™
Peak Surge Watts Peak Surge Watts Output Voltage/ Input Unit
Continuous (150% of Cont. (200% of Cont. AC Frequency AC Input Voltage DC Voltage AC Charger Dimensions Shipping
Model Watts(A) for up to 1 hr.)(B) for up to 10 sec.)(B) Receptacles(C) (Nominal) (Nominal/Range) (Nominal) Capacity H x W x D (in) Weight (lb)
120 V PowerVerter APS Inverter/Chargers
APS750 750 1125 1500 2 120 V / 60 Hz 12 V (10-15 V) 120 V 20 A 7 x 8.75 x 9 19
APS1250 1250 1875 2500 2 120 V / 60 Hz 12 V (10-15 V) 120 V 30 A 7 x 8.75 x 9 25
APS1524 1500 2250 3000 Hardwire 120 V / 60 Hz 24 V (20-30 V) 120 V 36/10 A(D) 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 33
APS2012 2000 3000 4000 Hardwire 120 V / 60 Hz 12 V (10-15 V) 120 V 100/25 A(D) 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 43
APS2424 2400 3600 4800 Hardwire 120 V / 60 Hz 24 V (20-30 V) 120 V 55/14 A(D) 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 43
APS2448UL 2400 3600 4800 Hardwire 120 V / 60 Hz 48 V (40-60 V) 120 V 15 A 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 44
APS3636VR 3600 5400 7200 Hardwire 120 V / 60 Hz 36 V (30-45 V) 120 V 30 A 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 62
230 V PowerVerter APS Inverter/Chargers
APSX750 750 1125 1500 2 230 V / 50 Hz 12 V (10-15 V) 230 V 20/5 A(D) 7 x 8.75 x 9 20
APSX1250 1250 1875 2500 2 230 V / 50 Hz 12 V (10-15 V) 230 V 30/7.5 A(D) 7 x 8.75 x 9 26
APSINT1524 1500 2250 3000 Hardwire 230 V / 50 Hz 24 V (20-30 V) 230 V 30/10 A(D) 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 35
APSX2012 2000 3000 4000 Hardwire 230 V / 50 Hz 12 V (10-15 V) 230 V 100/25 A(D) 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 46
APSX2424 2400 3600 4800 Hardwire 230 V / 50 Hz 24 V (20-30 V) 230 V 30/7.5 A(D) 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 47
APSINT3636VR 3600 5400 7200 Hardwire 230 V / 50 Hz 36 V (30-45 V) 230 V 30 A 7.25 x 8.5 x 16.25 63
Accessories
APSRM4 Remote Control LED/Switch Module. Faceplate, cord, daisy-chain capability and ignition interlock capability. (For all models.) 1 x 3.9 x 2.1(E) 2.5
98-121 12 V DC, 75 Amp Hour Sealed, Maintenance-Free Battery 9 x 10.25 x 7 58
BP260 Battery Case with Cables. Holds Two 98-121 Batteries 10.5 x 10.5 x 17.75 15